LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT
03.06.20178

Epreuves

1er dan B

v/ (+10pts) DESAILLOUD-ROSEREN CRYTELLE (06, PACA ) JUDO CLUB CANNES DE RANGUIN

v/ (+0pts) PARTENZA AXELLE (06, PACA) CANNES MOUGINS JUDO
4éme dan B
v/ (+40pts) MONTEROSSO ELODIE (06, PACA) JUDOKWAI SC MOUANS-SARTOUX
Ter dan -
v/ (+30pts) ABERKANE HAMID (06, PACA) DOJO ANTIPOLIS
v +10pts) ABERKANE RACHID (06, PACA) VILLENEUVE-LOUBET JUDO
v/ (+37pts) BAUD EMMANUEL (06, PACA ) CCC F GRENADIERS
v/ (+opts) BOLOGNA TYLER (06, PACA) VILLENEUVE-LOUBET JUDO
v/ (+27pts) BRUN QUENTIN (06, PACA) RACING JUDO CLUB NICE
v/ (+opts) CALECA SANDRO (06, PACA) ALLIANCE JUDO 06
v/ (+0pts) DIEMER MELVIN (06, PACA) JC DU PLAN DE GRASSE
v/ (+40pts) EL HAGE NICOLAS (06, PACA) JUDO CLUB D ANTIBES
v
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(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

GAILLARD ALEXIS (06, PACA )
GARCIN THIBAULT (06, PACA )
GOURDON MARC (06, PACA )

ISAC EDUARD (06, PACA )
PAPILLON DAVID (06, PACA )
ROYAL HUGO (06, PACA)

SERRA JONATHAN (06, PACA )
SPIROPOULOS MIKAEL (06, PACA )

TATOPOULOS XAVIER (06, PACA)

2eme dan
BARDON OLIVIER (06, PACA)
DESMAZIERE DAMIEN (06, PACA)

VOISIN PIERRE (06, PACA)

4éeme dan

RAVIN DANIEL (06, PACA)

JC DU PLAN DE GRASSE

ECOLE VENCOISE DE JUDO

VILLENEUVE-LOUBET JUDO

ECOLE GRASSOISE JUDO

VILLENEUVE-LOUBET JUDO

JUDOKWAI SC MOUANS-SARTOUX

ARTS MARTIAUX ST BARTHELEMY

ECOLE VENCOISE DE JUDO

E.AM. A.P.E.ROURETOISE

VILLENEUVE-LOUBET JUDO

JC DU PLAN DE GRASSE

JC DU PLAN DE GRASSE

JUDO CLUB CANNES DE RANGUIN



